WANT TO BE PERFECTLY PREPARED FOR THE SARDEGNA LEGEND RALLY WITH THE RIGHT TIRES?

TIRE CONVENTION

7
24-26/10/2025 CARDEDU

25"EDITION

ARDEGHA

- r
o2y

LEGEND_RALE

ANLAS OFFERS THE CHANCE TO PRE-ORDER TIRES FOR YOUR MOTORCYCLE
AT A TRULY SPECIAL PRICE. THE PERFECT OPPORTUNITY TO GUARANTEE

EXTRAORDINARY PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY ON EVERY KILOMETER AT AN EXCLUSIVE PRICE.

- THE TIRE SIZES REQUIRED,

DISEGNO

CAPRA X RALLY
CAPRA X RALLY
CAPRA X RALLY
CAPRA X RALLY
CAPRA X RALLY
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME
CAPRA EXTREME

DISEGNO

EMDURD
EMDURD
EMDURD MAXI
ENDURD MAXI
DOUBLE-K
COUBLE-K

SEND AN EMAIL TO SPORTEVENTI@INNOVA-BOX.COM

MISURA

90/90 -21 MC54RM+S TT
20/30 -21 M/C 54R M+5 TL
140/80 - 1B MIC TORM+S TT
140/80 - 18 M/'C TOR M+3 TL
150/70 B 18 M/IC 70T M+S TL
90/90 -21 MC B4R M+S TT
90/90 -21 M/C 54R M+5 TL
90/100 -21 WIC5TRMsS TT
90/100 =21 M/C 57TR M+5 TL
140/80 - 1B MIC TOR M+S TT
140/80 - 18 M'C TOR M+3 TL
140/80 - 18 M/C TOR M+5 TT SOFT

MISURA

90/90-21 | 80/100-21
140/80-18

90/90-21 (profilo largo)
140/80-18 (profilo largo)
140/80-18 DOUBLE-K MEDIUM-B
140/80-18 DOUBLE-K HARD-R

HOW TO BOOK:

INDICATING:

- THE TYPE OF TIRES AND MOUSSE DESIRED,
- THE DISCOUNT CODE 1BV25 TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE PROMOTION

SEMNZA PRENOTAZIONE +

MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK

110,00 €
120,00 €
130,00 €
150,00 €
155,00 €
60,00 &
70,00 &
70,00 &
73,00 €
890,00 €
100,00 €
895,00 €

SENZA PRENOTAZIONE +

8500 €
8500 €
8500 €
85,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €

()RISEMOUSSE

PRENOTAZIONE +

100,00 €
110,00 €
120,00 €
135,00 €
140,00 €
55,00 €
65,00 €
65,00 €
70,00 €
80,00 €
90,00 €
85,00 €

PRENOTAZIONE +

MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK

75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €

100,00 €

100,00 €

PREVENDITA +

SPEDIZIONE
90,00 €
100,00 €
110,00 €
125,00 €
125,00 €
50,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
65,00 €
75,00 €
80,00 €
80,00 €

PREVENDITA +
SPEDIZIONE
70,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €
90,00 €

S'ANLAS




