

WANT TO BE PERFECTLY PREPARED FOR THE SARDEGNA LEGEND RALLY WITH THE RIGHT TIRES? ANLAS OFFERS THE CHANCE TO PRE-ORDER TIRES FOR YOUR MOTORCYCLE AT A TRULY SPECIAL PRICE. THE PERFECT OPPORTUNITY TO GUARANTEE EXTRAORDINARY PERFORMANCE AND SAFETY ON EVERY KILOMETER AT AN EXCLUSIVE PRICE.

HOW TO BOOK:

SEND AN EMAIL TO SPORTEVENTI@INNOVA-BOX.COM

INDICATING:

- THE TIRE SIZES REQUIRED, - THE TYPE OF TIRES AND MOUSSE DESIRED, - THE DISCOUNT CODE 1BV25 TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE PROMOTION

DISEGNO	MISURA	SENZA PRENOTAZIONE + MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK	PRENOTAZIONE + MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK	PREVENDITA + SPEDIZIONE
CAPRA X RALLY	90/90 - 21 M/C 54R M+S TT	110,00€	100,00 €	90,00€
CAPRA X RALLY	90/90 - 21 M/C 54R M+S TL	120,00 €	110,00 €	100,00 €
CAPRA X RALLY	140/80 - 18 M/C 70R M+S TT	130,00 €	120,00 €	110,00 €
CAPRA X RALLY	140/80 - 18 M/C 70R M+S TL	150,00 €	135,00 €	125,00 €
CAPRA X RALLY	150/70 B 18 M/C 70T M+S TL	155,00 €	140,00 €	125,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	90/90 - 21 M/C 54R M+S TT	60,00 €	55,00 €	50,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	90/90 - 21 M/C 54R M+S TL	70,00 €	65,00 €	60,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	90/100 - 21 M/C 57R M+S TT	70,00 €	65,00 €	60,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	90/100 - 21 M/C 57R M+S TL	75,00 €	70,00 €	65,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	140/80 - 18 M/C 70R M+S TT	90,00 €	80,00 €	75,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	140/80 - 18 M/C 70R M+S TL	100,00 €	90,00 €	80,00 €
CAPRA EXTREME	140/80 - 18 M/C 70R M+S TT SOFT	95,00 €	85,00 €	80,00 €

DISEGNO	MISURA	SENZA PRENOTAZIONE + MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK	PRENOTAZIONE + MONTAGGIO AL PADDOCK	PREVENDITA + SPEDIZIONE
ENDURO	90/90-21 80/100-21	85,00 €	75,00 €	70,00 €
ENDURO	140/80-18	85,00 €	75,00 €	70,00 €
ENDURO MAXI	90/90-21 (profilo largo)	85,00 €	75,00 €	70,00 €
ENDURO MAXI	140/80-18 (profilo largo)	85,00 €	75,00 €	70,00 €
DOUBLE-K	140/80-18 DOUBLE-K MEDIUM-B	110,00 €	100,00 €	90,00 €
DOUBLE-K	140/80-18 DOUBLE-K HARD-R	110,00 €	100,00 €	90,00 €



